1. Mine Altunay		maltunay@FNAL.GOV    
2. Brian Bockelman	bbockelm@CSE.UNL.EDU	
3. Tim Cartwright		cat@CS.WISC.EDU   
4. Rob Gardner		rwg@HEP.UCHICAGO.EDU
5. Gabriele Garzoglio	garzogli@FNAL.GOV    	
6. John Hover		jhover@BNL.GOV
7. Bo Jayatilaka		boj@FNAL.GOV         
8. Miron Livny 		miron@CS.WISC.EDU    
9. Shawn McKee		smckee@UMICH.EDU     
10. Ruth Pordes		ruth@FNAL.GOV        
11. Rob Quick		rquick@IU.EDU        
12. Chander Sehgal		cssehgal@FNAL.GOV    
13. Tim Theisen		tim@CS.WISC.EDU      
14. [bookmark: _GoBack]Frank Wuerthwein	fkw@UCSD.EDU        
